

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H2500008228 3)))



H250000082233ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	:	EXPRESS FILINGS	INC
Account Number	:	120220000042	
Phone	:	(786)370-2432	
Fax Number	:	(786)866-6349	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: manoloian2004@yahoo.com



Help

8447733487

(((H2500008228 3)))

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:_____

LMV UNLIMITED CORP

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1530 SW 149TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33194

Mailing address, if different is: 1530 SW 149TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33194

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed;

AS STATED IN THE CORPORATE BYLAWS.

ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>RS</u>	
Name:	LILI M. VARGAS	Name:	MANUEL VARGAS
Title	PRESIDENT	— Title:	VICE PRESIDENT
Address:	1000 CIAL 140TH AVE	Address:	1520 SNA 140TH AVE
MIAMI, FL 33194		MIAMI, FL 33194	
Name:	VALERIA VARGAS		25
	SECRETARY		JAN
Address:		 Title:	
MIAMI, FL 33186		AH ************************************	
			ATIONS
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

(((H25000008228 3)))

(((H2500008228 3)))

Address:	States International States In
Name:	Sie CHF 25 JAN
Title:	SECHE 25 JAN
Address: Address:	SECHT 25 JAN
Address: Address:	SECHT 25 JAN
Income and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: LILI M. VARGAS Address: 1530 SW 149TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33194 RATICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: LILI M. VARGAS Address: 1530 SW 149TH AVE	JAN
In the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Address: LILI M. VARGAS	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: LILI M. VARGAS Address: 1530 SW 149TH AVE	-8 -8
Name: LILI M. VARGAS Address: 1530 SW 149TH AVE	LED Y OF STATE YOST ORATIONS AM 12:36
Address:1530 SW 149TH AVE	
ddress:	16
MIAMI, FL 33194	<u>.</u>
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTI (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five	ONAL) days prior or 90 days after the
filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requi	
the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co this certificated am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agr 21 DOMAN	ree to act in this capacity.
Uli Vargas (Jan 7, 2025 23:00 EST)	01/07/2025
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware the	
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.	.817.155, F.S.
Lili Vargas (Jan 7, 2025 23:00 EST) Required Signature/Incorporator	01/07/2025

(((H2500008228 3)))